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01-59 Juvenile Combined Solo Dance - Final Standings 

  1 Elizabeth Pinel, Southport SC 

  2 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Hayli Cronkhite, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Mark Sworm, Iceland Competitive E... 

  5 Laureli Ivnik, FSC of Cincinnati 

  6 Meaghan Hartman, Iceland Competitive E... 

  7 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

01-59 Juvenile Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Elizabeth Pinel, Southport SC 

  2 Caroline Yaeger, Queen City FSC 

  3 Mark Sworm, Iceland Competitive E... 

  4 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  5 Laureli Ivnik, FSC of Cincinnati 

  6 Hayli Cronkhite, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  7 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  8 Meaghan Hartman, Iceland Competitive E... 

 

01-59 Juvenile Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the Free 

Dance 

  1 Hayli Cronkhite, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Elizabeth Pinel, Southport SC 

  4 Mark Sworm, Iceland Competitive E... 

  5 Laureli Ivnik, FSC of Cincinnati 

  6 Meaghan Hartman, Iceland Competitive E... 

  7 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

024 - Pre Preliminary Moves in Field - Final Standings 

  1 Talitha Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Parmida Zandi, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

025 - Preliminary Moves in Field - Final Standings 

  1 Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

02-58 Intermediate Combined Solo Dance - Final Standings 

  1 Eva Pate, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Marissa Ulchaker, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Sarah King, Winter Club of Indian... 

  4 Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 
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02-58 Intermediate Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the 

First Dance 

  1 Marissa Ulchaker, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Eva Pate, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Sarah King, Winter Club of Indian... 

  4 Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

 

02-58 Intermediate Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the 

Free Dance 

  1 Eva Pate, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Marissa Ulchaker, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Sarah King, Winter Club of Indian... 

  4 Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

 

026 - PreJuvenile Moves in Field - Final Standings 

  1 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Cadence Sison, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

027 - Juvenile Moves in Field - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

028 - Novice Moves in Field - Final Standings 

  1 Aneesa Sheikh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Kathleen Moser, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Sophia Sower, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

029 - Senior Moves in Field - Final Standings 

  1 Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

03-57 Novice Combined Solo Dance - Final Standings 

  1 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Isabel Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Julia Decarlo, Birmingham FSC 

 

03-57 Novice Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Isabel Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

  2 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  3 Julia Decarlo, Birmingham FSC 

 

03-57 Novice Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the Free 

Dance 

  1 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Isabel Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Julia Decarlo, Birmingham FSC 

 

040 - PrePreliminary Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Kate Loope, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Cadence Sison, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Holly Dearnell, Charleston FSC (WV) 
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042 - Prelimlinary Test Track - Free Skate - A - Final Standings 

  1 Emaline Conrad, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Abigayle Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  3 Cenedra Hawn, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Katie Carr, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  5 Alexis Mcdaniel, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

043 - Prelimlinary Test Track - Free Skate - B - Final Standings 

  1 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Kaylee Hatfield, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Elizabeth Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

044 - PreJuvenile Test Track - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Alida Kaufmann, Diamond Edge FSC 

  2 Annasofia Scheve, FSC of Cincinnati 

  3 Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

  4 Emily Adkins, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

045 - Juvenile Test Track - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Isabelle McElhinny, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

04-56 Junior Combined Solo Dance - Final Standings 

  1 Sophie Cucci, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Amy Czuhajewski, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Hope Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

  5 Ciara Drummer, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  6 Devan Tighe, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

04-56 Junior Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the Free 

Dance 

  1 Sophie Cucci, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Amy Czuhajewski, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Ciara Drummer, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  5 Hope Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

  6 Devan Tighe, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

04-56 Junior Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the Short 

Dance 

  1 Sophie Cucci, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Amy Czuhajewski, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Hope Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

  5 Devan Tighe, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  6 Ciara Drummer, Charleston FSC (WV) 
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046 - Intermediate Test Track - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Jung, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Mary Helen Hill, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Olivia Ford, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  4 Giovanna Stramiello, Music City FSC 

 

047 - Basic Skills Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1 Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Leila Thomas, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Emily Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  4 Lola Jane Mullin, Winter Club of Indian... 

 

048 - No Test/PrePreliminary Interpretive - A - Final Standings 

  1 Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  2 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Jack Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

049 - No Test/PrePreliminary Interpretive - B - Final Standings 

  1 Katie Carr, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  2 Cadence Sison, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Chloe Sachs, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Chloe Miller, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Lilith McGhee, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

050 - Preliminary Interpretive - A - Final Standings 

  1 Tallia Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Cloe Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

051 - Preliminary Interpretive - B - Final Standings 

  1 Delia Whittaker, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Alexis Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Molly Prather, Winter Club of Indian... 

 

052 - PreJuvenile/Juvenile Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1-TIE Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

  1-TIE Sloane Huey, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

053 - Intermediate/Novice Interpretive - Final Standings 

  1 Madison Dean, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

05-55 Senior Combined Solo Dance - Final Standings 

  1 Caroline Leadmon, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

05-55 Senior Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the Free 

Dance 

  1 Caroline Leadmon, Charleston FSC (WV) 
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05-55 Senior Combined Solo Dance - Standings for the Short 

Dance 

  1 Caroline Leadmon, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

060 - Beginner CM - Final Standings 

  1 Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Lilly Ferguson, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

061 - High Beginner CM - Final Standings 

  1 Meri Higuchi, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Sosistar Tabtieng, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

062 - No Test CM - Final Standings 

  1 Elizabeth Solie, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Olivia Saville, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

063 - PrePreliminary CM - Final Standings 

  1 Emaline Conrad, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Ashton Lomicka, Nashville FSC 

  3 Sydney Wright, FSC of Cincinnati 

 

06-30 Solo Pattern Dance - Preliminary - Final Standings 

  1 Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

  2 Giulia Paolino, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Annasofia Scheve, FSC of Cincinnati 

  4 Ayla Halbeisen, Queen City FSC 

  5 Madelyn Reinhardt, Winter Club of Indian... 

  6 Isabelle McElhinny, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  7 Morgan Lawson, Fishers FSC 

  8 Paige Ellingson, FSC of Cincinnati 

  9 Abigail Cimpello, Northern Kentucky SC 

 10 Holly Dearnell, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

06-30 Solo Pattern Dance - Preliminary - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Giulia Paolino, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Isabelle McElhinny, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  4 Madelyn Reinhardt, Winter Club of Indian... 

  5 Annasofia Scheve, FSC of Cincinnati 

  6 Ayla Halbeisen, Queen City FSC 

  7 Paige Ellingson, FSC of Cincinnati 

  8 Morgan Lawson, Fishers FSC 

  9 Holly Dearnell, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 10 Abigail Cimpello, Northern Kentucky SC 
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06-30 Solo Pattern Dance - Preliminary - Standings for the 

Second Dance 

  1 Annasofia Scheve, FSC of Cincinnati 

  2 Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Giulia Paolino, The Strongsville SC 

  4 Ayla Halbeisen, Queen City FSC 

  5 Morgan Lawson, Fishers FSC 

  6 Madelyn Reinhardt, Winter Club of Indian... 

  7 Paige Ellingson, FSC of Cincinnati 

  8 Abigail Cimpello, Northern Kentucky SC 

  9 Isabelle McElhinny, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 10 Holly Dearnell, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

064 - Preliminary CM - Final Standings 

  1 Skye  Roberts, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Alexandra Keating, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

065 - PreJuvenile CM - Final Standings 

  1 Kellie Lambert, Greater Evansville FSC 

  2 Delia Whittaker, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Olivia Stone, Fishers FSC 

  4 Caitlin Mann, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

 

066 - Beginner Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Taylor  Goldthorpe, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

067 - PrePreliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Ashton Lomicka, Nashville FSC 

  2 Alexis Mcdaniel, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

068 - Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Sydney Wright, FSC of Cincinnati 

  3 Kayla Wortman, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

069 - PreJuvenile Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Annasofia Scheve, FSC of Cincinnati 

  2 Olivia Stone, Fishers FSC 

  3 Ellie Scheinler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Kellie Lambert, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Emily Adkins, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

070 - Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 
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071 - High Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Sosistar Tabtieng, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

072 - No Test Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

073 - PrePreliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Ashton Lomicka, Nashville FSC 

  2 Breanne Blake, FSC of Charleston 

  3 Alexis Mcdaniel, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

074 - Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Tallia Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Kinsey Mann, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 Lauren Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

075 - PreJuvenile Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia Sower, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Ellie Scheinler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

079 - Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Talitha Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Chloe Sachs, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Lilly Ferguson, Greater Evansville FSC 

  4 Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Kylie Carr, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

080 - High Beginner Free Skate - A - Final Standings 

  1 Audrey Maxwell, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Meri Higuchi, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  6 Josie McRae, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  7 Jack Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

081 - High Beginner Free Skate - B - Final Standings 

  1 Olivia Saville, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Elizabeth Solie, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3-TIE Emily Wang, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3-TIE Danaee Gonzalez, Thoroughbred FSC 

  5 Lilith McGhee, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  6 Ananya  Muddappa, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  7 Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 
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082 - No Test Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Ciana Griggs, Music City FSC 

  2 Ashton Lomicka, Nashville FSC 

  3 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Chloe Miller, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  6 Olivia Allran, Thoroughbred FSC 

  7 Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

083 - Freeskate 1 Free Skate - A - Final Standings 

  1 Taylor  Goldthorpe, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Chatham Helterbridle, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Pratheeka Charla, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Jessyka Brown, Lincoln Center FSC 

 

08-32 Solo Pattern Dance - PreBronze - Final Standings 

  1 Fiona Boden, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Maggie Pairan, Queen City FSC 

  3 Meaghan Hartman, Iceland Competitive E... 

  4 Jennifer Olson, The Strongsville SC 

  5 Cenedra Hawn, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  6 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

08-32 Solo Pattern Dance - PreBronze - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Fiona Boden, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Jennifer Olson, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Meaghan Hartman, Iceland Competitive E... 

  4 Maggie Pairan, Queen City FSC 

  5 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  6 Cenedra Hawn, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

08-32 Solo Pattern Dance - PreBronze - Standings for the 

Second Dance 

  1 Fiona Boden, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Maggie Pairan, Queen City FSC 

  3 Meaghan Hartman, Iceland Competitive E... 

  4 Jennifer Olson, The Strongsville SC 

  5 Cenedra Hawn, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  6 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

084 - Freeskate 1 Free Skate - B - Final Standings 

  1 Hannah Wood, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Malea Plough, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 William Morris, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  4 Shaelyn Catron, Thoroughbred FSC 

  5 Alyssa  Green, Lincoln Center FSC 

 

085 - PreBronze Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Angela Bollinger, Lexington Ice Center ... 
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086 - Basic 1 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Chloe Richardson, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Kate Maffet, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

087 - Basic 2 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Brenna James, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  3 Laura Thomas, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Jessica Sandefur, Swonder Learn to Skate 

 

088 - Basic 3 Program - A - Final Standings 

  1 Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Abigail Crane, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Charlotte Skelton, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

089 - Basic 3 Program - B - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Baskin, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  2 Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

090 - Basic 4 Program - A - Final Standings 

  1 Jaydalynn Hampton, Hamilton Center Ice A... 

  2 Fiona Murphy, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 Emily Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

091 - Basic 4 Program -  B - Final Standings 

  1 Ana Maria Cornea, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  2 Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Naomi Mann, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

092 - Basic 5 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Priscilla Higashi, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Lola Jane Mullin, Winter Club of Indian... 

 

093 - Basic 6 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Brinley Christensen, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Elizabeth Otto, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Parmida Zandi, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Mackenzie Hampton, Hamilton Center Ice A... 

 

09-33 Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze - Grp A - Final Standings 

  1 Caroline Yaeger, Queen City FSC 

  2 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Laureli Ivnik, FSC of Cincinnati 

  4 Abigayle Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
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09-33 Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze - Grp A - Standings for the 

First Dance 

  1 Caroline Yaeger, Queen City FSC 

  2 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Abigayle Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Laureli Ivnik, FSC of Cincinnati 

 

09-33 Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze - Grp A - Standings for the 

Second Dance 

  1 Caroline Yaeger, Queen City FSC 

  2 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Laureli Ivnik, FSC of Cincinnati 

  4 Abigayle Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

094 - Basic 7 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Abbi Jones, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Claire  Stemmer, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

095 - Basic 8 Program - Final Standings 

  1 Ian Spencer, Thoroughbred FSC 

  2 Emmett Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

 

096 - PrePreliminary Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Alexandra Keating, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Sydney Wright, FSC of Cincinnati 

  3 Tallia Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Kayla Wortman, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Lauren Whitlow, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

097 - Preliminary Free Skate - Boys - Final Standings 

  1 Emmett King, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

098 - Preliminary Free Skate - Girls - A - Final Standings 

  1 Giulia Paolino, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Viola Grace Smitman, Winter Club of Indian... 

  3 Olivia Stone, Fishers FSC 

  4 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Cloe Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 

  6 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

099 - Preliminary Free Skate - Girls - B - Final Standings 

  1 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Kellie Lambert, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 Delia Whittaker, Thoroughbred FSC 

  4 Sophie Pennington, Thoroughbred FSC 

  5 Skye  Roberts, Thoroughbred FSC 

  6 Alexis Dunn, Thoroughbred FSC 
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100 - PreJuvenile Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Ellie Scheinler, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Sophia Sower, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  3 Hannah Oo, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Vivian Murphy, Greater Evansville FSC 

  5 Kathleen Moser, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  6 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

101 - Intermediate/Novice Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Giovanna Stramiello, Music City FSC 

  2 Madison Dean, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

102 - Juvenile Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Caitlin Mann, Greater Evansville FSC 

  3 Isabelle McElhinny, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  4 Devan Tighe, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  5 Erin Giesler, Winter Club of Indian... 

 

103 - Preliminary/PrePreliminary Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Alida Kaufmann, Diamond Edge FSC 

  2 Breanne Blake, FSC of Charleston 

  3 Ciana Griggs, Music City FSC 

  4 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  5 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  6 Kinsey Mann, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

10-34 Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze - Grp B - Final Standings 

  1 Elizabeth Pinel, Southport SC 

  2 Mark Sworm, Iceland Competitive E... 

  3 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Hannah Durica, The Strongsville SC 

  5 Hannah Droste, Fishers FSC 

  6 Kate Loope, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

10-34 Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze - Grp B - Standings for the 

First Dance 

  1 Elizabeth Pinel, Southport SC 

  2 Hannah Durica, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Mark Sworm, Iceland Competitive E... 

  4 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  5 Kate Loope, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  6 Hannah Droste, Fishers FSC 

 

10-34 Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze - Grp B - Standings for the 

Second Dance 

  1 Elizabeth Pinel, Southport SC 

  2 Mark Sworm, Iceland Competitive E... 

  3 Caroline Maier, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  4 Hannah Droste, Fishers FSC 

  5 Hannah Durica, The Strongsville SC 

  6 Kate Loope, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
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104 - Basic Skills Showcase - A - Final Standings 

  1 Naomi Mann, Greater Evansville FSC 

  2 Chloe Richardson, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Emily Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  4 Angelie Hundley, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

105 - Basic Skills Showcase - B - Final Standings 

  1 Camryn Steffen, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  2 Grace Baskin, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  3 Ana Maria Cornea, Lexington Ice Center ... 

  4 Abbi Jones, Thoroughbred FSC 

  5 Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

106 - Beginner Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Olivia Saville, Thoroughbred FSC 

  3 Malea Plough, Greater Evansville FSC 

  4 Kylie Carr, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  5 Hannah Wood, Thoroughbred FSC 

  6 Chloe Sachs, Thoroughbred FSC 

  7 Jack Monks, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

11-35 Solo Pattern Dance - PreSilver - Final Standings 

  1 Eva Pate, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Marissa Ulchaker, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Emmett King, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Sarah King, Winter Club of Indian... 

  5 Molly Risk, ISC of Indianapolis 

  6 Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

  7 Hayli Cronkhite, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  8 Elizabeth Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  9 Alida Kaufmann, Diamond Edge FSC 

 

11-35 Solo Pattern Dance - PreSilver - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Marissa Ulchaker, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Eva Pate, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Emmett King, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Sarah King, Winter Club of Indian... 

  5 Hayli Cronkhite, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  6 Molly Risk, ISC of Indianapolis 

  7 Elizabeth Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  8 Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

  9 Alida Kaufmann, Diamond Edge FSC 
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11-35 Solo Pattern Dance - PreSilver - Standings for the Second 

Dance 

  1 Eva Pate, The Strongsville SC 

  2 Marissa Ulchaker, The Strongsville SC 

  3 Emmett King, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  4 Taylor Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

  5 Molly Risk, ISC of Indianapolis 

  6 Sarah King, Winter Club of Indian... 

  7 Hayli Cronkhite, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  8 Elizabeth Mumby, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  9 Alida Kaufmann, Diamond Edge FSC 

 

12-36 Solo Pattern Dance - Silver - Final Standings 

  1 Isabel Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

  2 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  3 Julia Decarlo, Birmingham FSC 

 

12-36 Solo Pattern Dance - Silver - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Isabel Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

  2 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  3 Julia Decarlo, Birmingham FSC 

 

12-36 Solo Pattern Dance - Silver - Standings for the Second 

Dance 

  1 Isabel Blahunka, Winter Club of Indian... 

  2 Olivia Penny, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  3 Julia Decarlo, Birmingham FSC 

 

13-37 Solo Pattern Dance - PreGold - Final Standings 

  1 Amy Czuhajewski, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

13-37 Solo Pattern Dance - PreGold - Standings for the First 

Dance 

  1 Amy Czuhajewski, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

13-37 Solo Pattern Dance - PreGold - Standings for the Second 

Dance 

  1 Amy Czuhajewski, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

  2 Krista Weyhing, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

14-38 Solo Pattern Dance - Gold - Final Standings 

  1 Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Caroline Leadmon, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  3 Hope Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 
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14-38 Solo Pattern Dance - Gold - Standings for the First Dance 

  1 Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Caroline Leadmon, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  3 Hope Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

 

14-38 Solo Pattern Dance - Gold - Standings for the Second 

Dance 

  1 Mary Virginia Shook, Louisville Skating Ac... 

  2 Caroline Leadmon, Charleston FSC (WV) 

  3 Hope Manley, Lincoln Center FSC 

 

15-39 Solo Pattern Dance - International - Final Standings 

  1 Sophie Cucci, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

15-39 Solo Pattern Dance - International - Standings for the 

First Dance 

  1 Sophie Cucci, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

15-39 Solo Pattern Dance - International - Standings for the 

Second Dance 

  1 Sophie Cucci, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 

 

 


